
雪煙藍鮮鮨
O締ce of納e U面ve将ity Regis軸ar

l/F Administration Building

Visca, Baybay Cfty, Leyte

Tele魚Ⅹ: +53 53 553 7067;十63 53 563 7428

Email : registrar@vsu. eduぜh

W曲s船:押WW鳥篭凱e軸.申

JuIy 13, 2020

CERTIF!CATION

丁OWHOM THIS MAY CONCERN:

This is to ce申y that Ms" Fe-y R・ Carfete (09-1-00733)’a SeCOnd year Master of

science (MS) major in P-ant Patho-ogy student of the Visayas State Unive「Sity, Visca'

Baybay City, Leyte, Obtained the fo一一owing 「atings during the term(S) indicated beIow:

Course No, 嘩　　　　里坦塑些些畦
Second Semester, SY 2017 - 2018

ppAT226　　PHYSIOLOGICAL PLANT PATHOLOGY

PPAT272　　　BIOLOGICAL CONTROL OF PLANT

PATHOGENS

PPRT206　1NTEGRATED PEST MANAGEMENT

WDSC252　　WEED ALLELOPATHY

Fi「st Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

ppAT271　　ADVANCES IN PLANT DISEASE CONTROL

PPRT207　　PLANT RESiSTANCE TO PESTS

WDSC255　　WEED INSECT PATHOGEN INTERACTION

WDSC271　　WEED CON丁ROL

Second Semeste「, SY 2018 - 2019

PPat l 16　　iNTRODUCTORY MYCOLOGY

PPA丁233　　　GENETICS OF HOS丁PARASITE

IN丁ERACTiON

PPAT299　　　GRADUA丁E SEMINAR

PPAT30O.2　　MAS丁ER’S THESIS

Summer, SY2018 -2019

PPAT300.2　　MASTER’S THESIS

First Semeste「, SY 2019 ・ 2020

PPAT300. 2　　MASTER’S THESIS

Second Semester, SY 2019 ・ 2020

PPAT300.1　MASTERiS THESiS

「桑　津窪讐men【

1.75

1.75

1.25

1.50

1.75

1.75

1.50

1.50

1.75

2.00

1.25

S

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

1N PROGRESS

S IN PROGRESS

S IN PROGRESS

S IN PROGRESS

This ce輔cation is issued upon the request of Ms" Carfete for empIoyment pu「POSeS.

言説鵬。A
University Registra「ふ

OR NO. 0592118

Dated : July 13, 2020

A glob謝y compe揃ve university for science, teChnoIogy, and environmental conservatien,

Development of a highly competitive human resource. cutting-edge scientific knowledge

往龍d i腺0V狭山e健Ch租oめg王鈎如拙Sぬinable c○膿m脚瀧es製Id e龍vir開場膿.

P懲e l Qfl

FM-VSU-04
ザ0 05・砂子2020

N。.沈ト命町

0
　
0
　
　
　
0
　
0

3
　
3
　
　
3
　
3


