

Office of the University Registrar

1/F Administration Building Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

Telefax: +63 53 563 7067; +63 53 563 7428

Email:registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

July 13, 2020

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that **Ms. Fely R. Cañete** (09-1-00733), a second year Master of Science (MS) major in Plant Pathology student of the Visayas State University, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte, obtained the following ratings during the term(s) indicated below:

Course No.	Descriptive Title	<u>Final</u>	Completion Units
	Second Semester, SY 2017 - 2018		
PPAT226	PHYSIOLOGICAL PLANT PATHOLOGY	1.75	3.0
PPAT272	BIOLOGICAL CONTROL OF PLANT PATHOGENS	1.75	3.0
PPRT206	INTEGRATED PEST MANAGEMENT	1.25	3.0
WDSC252	WEED ALLELOPATHY	1.50	3.0
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	First Semester, SY 2018 - 2019		
PPAT271	ADVANCES IN PLANT DISEASE CONTROL	1.75	3.0
PPRT207	PLANT RESISTANCE TO PESTS	1.75	3.0
WDSC255	WEED INSECT PATHOGEN INTERACTION	1.50	3.0
WDSC271	WEED CONTROL	1.50	3.0
	Second Semester, SY 2018 - 2019		1.1
PPat 116	INTRODUCTORY MYCOLOGY	1.75	3.0
PPAT233	GENETICS OF HOST PARASITE INTERACTION	2.00	3.0
PPAT299	GRADUATE SEMINAR	1.25	1.0
PPAT300.2	MASTER'S THESIS	S	IN PROGRESS
11711000.	Summer, SY 2018 - 2019		
PPAT300.2	MASTER'S THESIS	S	IN PROGRESS
	First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020		
PPAT300. 2	MASTER'S THESIS	S	IN PROGRESS
	Second Semester, SY 2019 - 2020	_	N DD005500
PPAT300.1	MASTER'S THESIS	S	IN PROGRESS

This certification is issued upon the request of Ms. Cañete for employment purposes.

MARWEN A. CASTAÑEDA University Registrar

OR NO. 0592118 Dated: July 13, 2020

